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Die in diesem Katalog aufgeführten Produkte gehören zum Standardsortiment von ADMEDICS Advanced 
Medical Solutions und sind ab unserem Lager in Zuchwil verfügbar. 

Bei Fragen stehen Ihnen unsere Produktspezialisten gerne beratend zur Verfügung.

Les produits figurant dans ce catalogue font partie de la gamme standard d'ADMEDICS Advanced Medical 
Solutions et sont disponibles immédiatement dans notre entrepôt de Zuchwil. 

Si vous avez des questions, n'hésitez pas à contacter nos spécialistes des produits.

I prodotti elencati in questo catalogo fanno parte della gamma standard di ADMEDICS Advanced Medical 
Solutions e sono disponibili immediatamente dal nostro magazzino di Zuchwil. 

Se avete domande, non esitate a contattare i nostri specialisti di prodotto.



Biliary Stent

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

B1004 4

B1006 6

  for malignant biliary strictures B1007 7

B1008 8

B1010 10

B1012 12

BS0804F 4

BS0806F 6

BS0808F 8

  for benign and malignant BS1004F 4

  biliary strictures BS1006F 6

BS1008F 8

BSM1004F 4

BSM1006F 6

BSM1008F 8

  for maglinant biliary strictures

  (both ends 5mm bare)

Endoscopic Approach Percutaneous Approach 

Code

Stent Delivery Stent Delivery

Code

10 7 180 T0806

T0804

8

6

4

7 50

8.5 180

8

10

8.5 180

10

short wire

BS1006B 10 6 8.5 180

S uncovered

S covered with silicone

S partially covered
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Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

BS0604FW 4 6 TS0804FWS 8 4

BS0606FW 6 6 TS1004FWS 4

BS0608FW 6 8 TS1006FWS 6

  for benign and malignant BS0806FW 8 6 TS1008FWS 8

  biliary strictures BS1004FW 4 TS1010FWS 10

BS1006FW 6

BS1008FW 8

BS1010FW 10

BSM1004FW 4

BSM1006FW 6

  for maglinant biliary strictures

TLD0604 4

TLD0606 6

  for hilar obstruction TLD0804 4

TLD0806 6

TLD0808

TLD1008 10

50

6

8

8

8

Endoscopic Approach Percutaneous Approach 

Delivery

180

8.5 180

short wire

10

BD1006 10 6 1808

DeliveryStent

10

10 8.5

8.5 50

Code

Stent

BLD1008

BLD1006 6

8

8 18010

Code

S covered with silicone & flares

D uncovered

LCD uncovered
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Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

BK0604CW 4

BK0606CW 6

BK0608CW 8

  for benign biliary and BK0804CW 4

  pancreatic strictures BK0806CW 6

BK0810CW 10

BK1010CW 10 10

  for benign biliary strictures

BS0606F2 6

BS0608F2 8

BS0804F2 8 4

  for anastomotic strictures after BS1004F2 4

  liver transplantation BS1006F2 6

BS1008F2 8

8.5 50

9

180

TJ1008FS

TJ1006FS

10

6

8

8

8.5 180

6

Code

Stent Delivery

Endoscopic Approach Percutaneous Approach 

Code

Stent Delivery

6

10

8.5

Bumpy covered with PTFE (body)

and silicone (both flare ends)

PD covered with PTFE

Kaffes covered with silicone
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Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

  for EUS-guided hepaticogastrostomy

  for pancreatic pseudocyst

  or gallbladder drainage

180

BS1010FP

BS1008FP

BS0810FP

10

8

10

8

10

8.5

2

3

Code

Stent Delivery

BS1002FW

BS1003FW

BS1603FW

BS1402FW

10

14

16

10

9

180

2

3

Endoscopic Approach

Giobor 70%  covered with

silicone, 30% uncovered

Nagi covered with silicone
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Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Flare Ø  

(mm)

Profile 

(Fr)

  for pancreatic pseudocyst

  or gallbladder drainage

  for pancreatic pseudocyst

  or gallbladder drainage

180

180

Usable Length  

(cm)

Stent Delivery

10

10

8

2

31

25

23

10

16

10

2

31

Code

HSS1602FW 16

Endoscopic Approach

HSS0802FW

HSS1002FW

SS1002FW

SS1602FW

25Spaxus covered with silicone

Hot Spaxus covered with

silicone
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Esophageal Stent

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

ES1808FR2 8

ES1810FR2 10

  for benign and malignant ES1812FR2 12

  esophageal strictures ES1815FR2 15

ES2008FR2 8

ES2010FR2 10

ES2012FR2 12

ES2015FR2 15

ES2210FR2 10

ES2212FR2 12

ES2408FR2 8

ES2412FR2 12

EST1810FR2 10

EST1812FR2 12

EST2008FR2 8

EST2010FR2 10

EST2012FR2 12

EST2206FR2 6

EST2210FR2 10

  easy and simple stenting

  through the scope channel

22

22

20

Partially  covered

EST2012B 20 12 10.5

TTS (Through the Scope)

18

7020

Code

Stent

160

Fully covered / Removal string on both ends

Delivery

Distal Release

20

22

24

18 16

10.5 160

TTS (Through the Scope)

S covered with silicone

S covered with silicone
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Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

ES1810FDR2 10

ES1812FDR2 12

ES1815FDR2 15

  for malignant esophageal strictures ES2010FDR2 10

ES2012FDR2 12

ES2015FDR2 15

ES2410FDR2 10

ES2415FDR2 15

ES2810FDR2 28 10

  for preventing gastroesophageal 

  reflux

ESP1606FVR2 6

ESP1608FVR2 8

  for upper esophageal strictures ESP1610FVR2 10

ESP1612FVR2 12

ESP1806FVR2 6

ESP1808FVR2 8

ESP1810FVR2 10

ESP1812FVR2 12

ESP2208FVR2 22 8 20

Code

Stent Delivery

Code

Stent Delivery

18 18

EA2006FD

Distal Release Proximal Release

Fully covered

20 70

22

20

24

16

18

16

Fully covered

20 70

12

10

8

6

EA2012FD

EA2010FD

EA2008FD

20

70

Cervical covered with silicone

Double partially covered
with silicone

Double Anti-Reflux 
partially covered with silicone
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Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

  for leak or fistula after bariatric

  surgery

  for leak or fistula after

  sleeve gastrectomy

Code

Stent

24

ES2423F

ES2418F 18

23

EK2420FNT2

EK2415FNT2

EK2412FNT2

EK2215FNT2

Fully covered

Delivery

20 70

22 70

EK2212FNT2

22

24 15

20

12

15

12

Distal Release

Beta 2 covered with silicone / PTFE

Mega covered with silicone
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Accurate stent positioning

 - proximal part is released earlier than its distal part to

    enable placement with consideration of the proximal

    tumor margin without fluorscope

 - recommended for upper esophageal strictures

Easy and simple stenting through the scope channel

 - preloaded in a 10.5 Fr delivery system for esophageal 

    covered stents

 - the practical solution for tight, narrow or 

   tortuous anatomy

Esophageal Stent Delivery System

Proximal Release
System

Through The Scope (TTS)
Delivery System
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Colonic Stent* / Duodenal Stent

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

CDT2008 8

CDT2010 10

  for malignant colorectal or CDT2206 6

  duodenal obstruction CDT2208 8

CDT2210 10

CDT2212 12

CDT2408 8

CDT2412 12

CDT2810 28 10

CST1806F 18 6

CST1808F 18 8

CST2006F 20 6

CST2014F 20 14

  for benign and malignant

  colorectal  or duodenal obstruction

CST2014H

CST2008H

CST2010H 20

14

10

8

22010.5

DeliveryDelivery

Code

Stent

CS2610H 26 10 22 70

702010

OTW (Over the Wire)

Partially covered

Stent

TTS (Through The Scope)

Fully covered

Distal end bare

*Colonic Stent can be used as Duodenal Stent too, the only difference is the length of the delivery system

20

22

TTS (Through The Scope)

10.5 220

Code

Partially covered

24

10 220

Distal end bare

20CS2010F

Fully covered

OTW (Over the Wire)

D uncovered

S covered with silicone &

partially covered with silicone
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Diameter 

(mm)

Length  

(cm)

Profile  

(Fr)

Usable 

Length  

(cm)

  for malignant colorectal or 

  gastric outlet obstruction

TTS (Through The Scope)

Code

Stent Delivery

22010.51024CCT2410PCOMVI with flare
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Notizen

Notes

Note
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